
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

86

GSSC 10/25/2014

149

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Shelby Papillon Judy Seaward100 74.27 2.006

8015 Double Toy Poodle Betsy Kilmartin NQ 79.03 1.885



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

GSSC 10/25/2014

149

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Apy Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

GSSC 10/25/2014

150

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer100 53.67 2.795



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

GSSC 10/25/2014

151

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Mags Brittany Kim Tees100 48.59 3.108

20029 Tesla Collie Melanie Robbins100 63.03 2.396



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

GSSC 10/25/2014

154

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Cosmo Shetland Sheepdog Lori Charron95 47.53 3.240

16027 Katniss Shetland Sheepdog Joanne O'Brien NQ 55.87 2.756

16031 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook NQ 64.14 2.401

16028 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 80.64 1.91



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

GSSC 10/25/2014

155

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 79.95 1.939



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

GSSC 10/25/2014

155

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Play Border Collie Valori Duff95 43.75 3.543

24016 Odie Golden Retriever Richard Seney NQ 66.71 2.323

24014 Zev Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson NQ 67.46 2.298



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

GSSC 10/25/2014

178

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 48.24 3.69

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 53.92 3.301



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

GSSC 10/25/2014

182

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Thaya Border Collie Kris Thober NQ 51.04 3.566



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

GSSC 10/25/2014

186

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Jane Australian Shepherd Laurie Latno NQ 48.62 3.826

20003 Quay Australian Shepherd Lyn Scribner NQ 55.36 3.36



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

GSSC 10/25/2014

186

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 56.76 3.277

24001 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 68.48 2.716



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

GSSC 10/25/2014

178

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Kelly100 51.11 3.483

8010 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 56.17 3.169

8009 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ NT

8007 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 47.08 3.781

8005 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 55.49 3.208

8004 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 60.22 2.956

8006 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 63.77 2.791

8003 Bubbles Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 76.64 2.323

8012 Maggie Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 94.67 1.880



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

GSSC 10/25/2014

178

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 42.05 4.233

12007 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 45.04 3.952

12009 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 45.58 3.905

12008 Kaleigh Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau100 46.11 3.860

12006 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 46.3 3.844

12004 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 68.47 2.6

12030 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest NQ NT

12002 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 43.59 4.084

12010 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 47.86 3.719

12005 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 48.72 3.654

12003 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown NQ 58.56 3.04



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

GSSC 10/25/2014

182

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 39.44 4.615

16013 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 40.36 4.509

16017 Snoop Cocker Spaniel Kim Tees100 41.11 4.427

16015 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Jodi Winialski100 44.96 4.048

16002 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 45.39 4.01

16006 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 48.5 3.753

16019 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 49.63 3.667

16014 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ 43.65 4.17

16012 Kira Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd NQ 51.29 3.548

16018 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 53.48 3.403

16008 Fizz Bedlington Terrier Melissa Hoppes NQ 55.4 3.285

16003 Amber Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 55.82 3.260

16005 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 57.68 3.155

16007 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie NQ 58.96 3.087

16011 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ 66.81 2.724

16016 Caper Shetland Sheepdog Tessa Winialski NQ 67.56 2.694

16010 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Madelyn L. Cirinna NQ 70.54 2.580

16004 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol NQ 76.32 2.385



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

GSSC 10/25/2014

186

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 44.99 4.134

20050 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest100 48.19 3.86

20009 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 49.72 3.741

20019 Colt Border Collie Julie Daniels NQ NT

20005 Sport Border Collie Julie Daniels NQ 38.95 4.775

20008 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 45.11 4.123

20015 Pemi Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

 NQ 46.68 3.985

20014 Ace Border Collie Kristin Thober NQ 47.16 3.944

20004 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 51.85 3.587

20011 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ 54.33 3.424

20006 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 55.14 3.373

20018 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 57.4 3.240

20016 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 60.15 3.092

20013 Ruby Border Collie Nina Wooster NQ 61.25 3.037

20012 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 63.02 2.951

20017 Morgan English Springer Spaniel Maryevelyn Monty NQ 68.41 2.719



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

GSSC 10/25/2014

186

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 41.5 4.482

24011 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 47.85 3.887

24005 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 51.92 3.582

24003 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 54.64 3.404

24012 Keno German Shepherd Dog Joe DeYoung NQ 58.96 3.155

24006 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 60.56 3.071

24008 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt NQ 61.05 3.047

24009 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 64.8 2.870

24010 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy NQ 64.85 2.868

24020 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 67.26 2.765

24013 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 70 2.657

24004 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 74.05 2.512



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

91

GSSC 10/25/2014

149

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4007 Maddie Dachshund Elizabeth Shell100 42.93 3.471



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

GSSC 10/25/2014

150

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Buster Shetland Sheepdog Eileen Fernandez100 56.14 2.672

12020 Brodie Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth Shattuck100 61.45 2.441

12019 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry95 58.73 2.554



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

GSSC 10/25/2014

151

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Maisie Labrador Retriever Beth Perron100 49.61 3.044

20031 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 60.81 2.483

20033 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ NT

20032 Jerome German Shepherd Dog Betty Boutin NQ 74.62 2.024



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

GSSC 10/25/2014

154

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Maggie Shetland Sheepdog Sherry Crossley NQ 48.14 3.199

12014 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 57.83 2.663

12015 Lumpi Shetland Sheepdog Diann Gindlesperger NQ 72.24 2.132



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

GSSC 10/25/2014

155

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Brady Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro NQ 81.57 1.900



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

GSSC 10/25/2014

178

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Glory Chihuahua Carole A. Bolan NQ 99.04 1.797



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

GSSC 10/25/2014

186

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ NT

20020 Sammy Alaskan Malamute Gail Lawson NQ 70.33 2.645



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

GSSC 10/25/2014

178

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 59.76 2.979

4006 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 65.96 2.699

4003 Clover Beagle Carole A. Bolan100 67.68 2.630

4005 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier NQ 56.87 3.13

4004 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson NQ 64.4 2.764



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

GSSC 10/25/2014

178

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 48.79 3.648



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

GSSC 10/25/2014

182

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Hannah Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 48.66 3.740

12011 Jason Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau NQ 51.35 3.544



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

GSSC 10/25/2014

186

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Quick Border Collie Amber Genest100 44.47 4.183

16022 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 45.88 4.054

16021 Seorus Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth100 51.46 3.614

16020 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ NT

16023 Shaylee Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ NT

16026 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 49 3.796

16024 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 72.64 2.561

16025 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ 73.79 2.521



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

GSSC 10/25/2014

186

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Branny All American Eileen Fernandez100 55.6 3.345

20025 Rhys Labrador Retriever Rosemary Decie100 58.26 3.193

20023 Doc German Short Haired 
Pointer

Joe Mscisz100 63.53 2.928

20026 Brogan Collie Becky Smith NQ NT

20022 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ NT

20060 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 68.44 2.718



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

GSSC 10/25/2014

97

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Double Toy Poodle Betsy Kilmartin100 29.3 3.311

8030 Shelby Papillon Judy Seaward100 41.22 2.353



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

GSSC 10/25/2014

99

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer97 39.33 2.517



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

GSSC 10/25/2014

101

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Mags Brittany Kim Tees95 24.25 4.165

20029 Tesla Collie Melanie Robbins87 37.35 2.704



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

GSSC 10/25/2014

101

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Odie Golden Retriever Richard Seney NQ 30.31 3.332



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

GSSC 10/25/2014

132

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Holley Papillon Margarette Mikkola NQ 71.63 1.843



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

GSSC 10/25/2014

135

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Cosmo Shetland Sheepdog Lori Charron100 35.59 3.793

16027 Katniss Shetland Sheepdog Joanne O'Brien NQ 33.78 3.996

16031 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook NQ 45.42 2.972



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

GSSC 10/25/2014

137

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

GSSC 10/25/2014

137

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest100 24.42 5.610

24015 Play Border Collie Valori Duff NQ 25.1 5.458

24002 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 26.66 5.139

24014 Zev Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson NQ 56.83 2.411



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

GSSC 10/25/2014

142

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ NT

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 38.82 3.658



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

GSSC 10/25/2014

146

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 42.88 3.405



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

GSSC 10/25/2014

150

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Jane Australian Shepherd Laurie Latno100 31.23 4.803

20014 Ace Border Collie Kristin Thober NQ 28.54 5.256

20002 Tara Collie Jenn McKay NQ 40.59 3.695

20017 Morgan English Springer Spaniel Maryevelyn Monty NQ 54.04 2.776



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

GSSC 10/25/2014

142

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 35.83 3.963

8010 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 35.91 3.954

8008 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Kelly100 36.02 3.942

8005 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 39.77 3.571

8007 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 29.8 4.765

8004 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 37.44 3.793

8001 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 38.87 3.653

8003 Bubbles Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 65 2.185



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

GSSC 10/25/2014

142

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 28.95 4.905

12007 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 29.03 4.891

12006 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 29.9 4.749

12009 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 30.12 4.714

12008 Kaleigh Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau100 32.78 4.332

12005 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 27.28 5.205

12002 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 27.37 5.188

12010 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 30.42 4.668

12003 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown NQ 41.39 3.431



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

GSSC 10/25/2014

146

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie100 27.58 5.294

16016 Caper Shetland Sheepdog Tessa Winialski100 30.16 4.841

16002 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 31.26 4.671

16006 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 32.4 4.506

16019 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 32.72 4.462

16008 Fizz Bedlington Terrier Melissa Hoppes100 38.02 3.840

16005 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 38.2 3.822

16013 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 26.19 5.575

16009 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 27.09 5.389

16017 Snoop Cocker Spaniel Kim Tees NQ 28.98 5.038

16015 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Jodi Winialski NQ 29.49 4.951

16001 Thaya Border Collie Kris Thober NQ 32.11 4.547

16012 Kira Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd NQ 36.41 4.01

16003 Amber Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 43.2 3.38

16018 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 47.13 3.098

16004 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol NQ 49.21 2.967

16011 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ 49.25 2.964

16010 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Madelyn L. Cirinna NQ 51.61 2.829



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

GSSC 10/25/2014

150

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20009 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 29.63 5.062

20013 Ruby Border Collie Nina Wooster100 30.06 4.990

20003 Quay Australian Shepherd Lyn Scribner100 31.5 4.762

20018 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton100 34.09 4.400

20004 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 35.93 4.175

20050 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest NQ NT

20005 Sport Border Collie Julie Daniels NQ 29.09 5.156

20015 Pemi Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

 NQ 29.33 5.114

20016 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 30.42 4.931

20008 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 31.97 4.692

20012 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 34.29 4.374

20007 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion NQ 35.98 4.169

20006 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 48.22 3.111



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

GSSC 10/25/2014

150

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 32.62 4.598

24007 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ NT

24011 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 25.58 5.864

24006 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 32.04 4.682

24005 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 34.6 4.335

24008 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt NQ 35.93 4.175

24013 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 43.37 3.459

24010 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy NQ 46.9 3.198

24004 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 47.51 3.157

24009 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 49.81 3.011

24001 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 51.61 2.906

24012 Keno German Shepherd Dog Joe DeYoung NQ 54.4 2.757



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

GSSC 10/25/2014

97

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4007 Maddie Dachshund Elizabeth Shell100 22.71 4.271



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

GSSC 10/25/2014

99

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry100 28.3 3.498

12020 Brodie Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth Shattuck100 29.77 3.325

12018 Buster Shetland Sheepdog Eileen Fernandez95 39.18 2.527



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

GSSC 10/25/2014

101

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Jerome German Shepherd Dog Betty Boutin NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

GSSC 10/25/2014

135

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Maggie Shetland Sheepdog Sherry Crossley NQ 34.31 3.935

12015 Lumpi Shetland Sheepdog Diann Gindlesperger NQ 42.24 3.196



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

GSSC 10/25/2014

137

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Maisie Labrador Retriever Beth Perron100 43.4 3.157



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

GSSC 10/25/2014

146

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 33.91 4.306



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

GSSC 10/25/2014

150

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Brady Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro NQ 53.48 2.805



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

GSSC 10/25/2014

142

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Clover Beagle Carole A. Bolan100 37.7 3.767

4005 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier100 37.87 3.75

4004 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson100 39.72 3.575

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 41.63 3.411

4006 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 51.56 2.754



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

GSSC 10/25/2014

142

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 39.89 3.56



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

GSSC 10/25/2014

146

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Jason Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 32.78 4.454

12012 Hannah Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 28.21 5.175

12021 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown          NQ 40.15 3.636



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

GSSC 10/25/2014

150

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 31.55 4.754

16021 Seorus Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth100 35.22 4.259

16023 Shaylee Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth100 38.57 3.889

16024 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare100 41.46 3.618

16022 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill  NQ 29.29 5.121

16020 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 31.08 4.826

16050 Quick Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 32.89 4.561

16025 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ 52.6 2.852



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

GSSC 10/25/2014

150

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Branny All American Eileen Fernandez100 41 3.659

20023 Doc German Short Haired 
Pointer

Joe Mscisz100 47.12 3.183

20060 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

20026 Brogan Collie Becky Smith NQ 39.11 3.835

20020 Sammy Alaskan Malamute Gail Lawson NQ 42.78 3.506

20022 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 45.12 3.324

20025 Rhys Labrador Retriever Rosemary Decie NQ 47.27 3.173


